Coronavirus Survey for US Pharmacist

Response Counts

Completion Rate: 100% o
comprete | ;5

Totals: 3,352

Conducted by Jobson Research
March 27-30, 2020



1. What is your profession?

1% Other \

18% Pharmacy Tech \

81% Pharmacist

Value Percent Responses
Pharmacist e 80.6% 2,699
Pharmacy Tech I 18.4% 617
Other 1.0% 32

Totals: 3,348
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2.What is your primary practice location?

13% Other \

19% Hospital ——— 45% Chain Retail

24% Independent Pharmacy

Value Percent Responses
Chain Retail [ ] 44.5% 1,490
Independent Pharmacy l 23.9% 801
Hospital | 19.1% 638
Other i 12.5% 419

Totals: 3,348
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3. What is your gender?

27% Male

73% Female

Value Percent Responses
Male B 27.4% 916
Female ] 72.6% 2,426

Totals: 3,342
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4. Are youtaking extra precautions in your pharmacy due to the Coronavirus
outbreak?

5% No \

95% Yes
Value Percent Responses
Yes e 95.2% 3,183
No | 4.8% 159

Totals: 3,342
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5. Arethese precautions required by the chain or hospital?

41% No

59% Yes

Value Percent Responses

Yes e 58.9% 1,869
No o

41.1% 1,305

Totals: 3,174
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6. Please select all that you are doing to protect yourself and staff:

1|||||r

Value

Percent

100

75

50

2

[6)]

Providing Providing
hand sanitizer masks for staff
in pharmacy

Providing hand sanitizer in pharmacy

Providing masks for staff

Requiring
regular
schedule of
hand washing

Requiring regular schedule of hand washing

Providing gloves for staff

Providing
gloves for staff

Limiting number of people in store or pharmacy department

Closing pharmacy to in store and providing curbside service or drive

thru for prescriptions

Other

Limiting Closing
number of pharmacy to in
people in store and

store or providing
pharmacy curbside

department service or
drive thru for
prescriptions

Percent

B 90.1%

44.7%

45.8%

41.1%

]
i
B 62.0%
0
[

18.9%

| 25.3%

Other

Responses
2,857
1,418
1,453
1,967
1,304

600

803
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7.Please select all that you are doing to protect patients inthe pharmacy:

70
60
50
= 40
)
o
)
o 30
20
10
0
Providing hand sanitizer Limiting number of Providing curbside Other
people in the store or service or drive thru
pharmacy department service only for
prescriptions
Value Percent Responses
Providing hand sanitizer . 63.4% 1,773
Limiting number of people in the store or pharmacy department I 40.9% 1,142
Providing curbside service or drive thru service only for prescriptions I 37.5% 1,049
Other i 29.0% 811
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8. Has Coronavirus impacted in-pharmacy vaccinations?

11% Yes - increased

50% No impact —

39% Yes - decreased

Value Percent Responses

Yes - increased 10.9% 355

No impact 49.9% 1,624

I
Yes - decreased - 39.1% 1,273
]

Totals: 3,252
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9. Are youstill providing the following in-pharmacy vaccinations?Check all that

apply.

38% Discontinued immunizations
in-pharmacy

3% MMR (Measles, Mumps and
Rubella)

13% Pneumococcal Pneumonia
Vaccine

Value

Influenza

Shingles

Pneumococcal Pneumonia Vaccine
MMR (Measles, Mumps and Rubella)

Discontinued immunizations in-pharmacy

32% Influenza

14% Shingles

Percent Responses
32.2% 884
14.2% 391
12.8% 351

2.9% 79
37.9% 1,042
Totals: 2,747
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10. Have youseenachangeinthe number of prescriptions filled since the start of
this outbreak?

18% No change \

22% Yes - decreased
61% Yes - increased

Value Percent Responses
Yes - increased - 60.6% 1,941
Yes - decreased . 21.5% 689
No change I 17.8% 571

Totals: 3,201
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11. Have youseenachange inthe number of electronic prescriptions start of this
outbreak?

42% Yes - increased

48% No change

10% Yes - decreased

Value Percent Responses
Yes - increased - 41.9% 1,337
Yes - decreased - 10.0% 318
No change - 48.2% 1,539

Totals: 3,194
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12. Are youstill consulting patients on OT C treatments?

17% No \

83% Yes

Value Percent Responses
Yes e 82.9% 2,577
No | 17.1% 530

Totals: 3,107
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13. Has your staff expressed concern about coming to work due to the Coronavirus?

16% No \

84% Yes

Value Percent Responses
Yes e 83.7% 2,776
No | 16.3% 541

Totals: 3,317
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14. Have youor are you considering reducing your current store hours?

33% Yes - have already

55% No

12% Yes - considering

Value Percent Responses

Yes - have already 33.2% 1,079

No 54.5% 1,770

[]
Yes - considering - 12.3% 399
]

Totals: 3,248

Conducted by Jobson Research
March 27-30, 2020



15. Are hour reductions due to the following?
80

70

60

50

40

Percent

30

20

Company policy State or local government rules Voluntary

Value Percent Responses

Company policy - 71.7% 769

State or local governmentrules 16.9% 181

Voluntary [ | 27.1% 291
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16. How have hours beenreduced?

100
80
60
<
)
o
)
o
40
20
: ] —
Opening less hours per day Opening less days per week Closing temporarily
Value Percent Responses
Opening less hours per day - 95.6% 1,013
Opening less days per week I 7.2% 76
Closing temporarily 2.1% 22
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17. Do you expect afinancialimpact onyour pharmacy due to the Coronavirus?

12% Expect significant decline in
revenue \

41% Too early to tell

25% Expect some decline in

revenue
22% Do not expect negative effect
on revenue
Value Percent Responses
Too early to tell B 40.9% 1,323
Do notexpectnegative effecton revenue I 22.2% 717
Expectsome decline in revenue I 24.8% 802
Expectsignificant decline in revenue I 12.1% 391
Totals: 3,233
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18. Do you expect drug shortages due to the Coronavirus?

12% Too early to tell

3% Do not expect drug shortages
33% Expect significant drug

shortages
52% Expect some drug shortages

Value Percent Responses
Too early to tell - 12.3% 406
Do notexpectdrug shortages - 3.2% 105
Expectsome drug shortages - 51.9% 1,720
Expect significant drug shortages - 32.7% 1,082

Totals: 3,313
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